
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MIND	OVER	CYBER	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $6,785.49
2025-08-06 Donation	from	Cedric	Brisson txn_JxHEZlM $50.50 $6,835.99
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_mAHZLqZ -$3.53 $6,832.46
2025-08-20 Donation	from	David	Fencl txn_ZeH9vz0 $200.00 $7,032.46
2025-08-20 Donation	from	Rebecca	Royal txn_0eH8LQq $250.00 $7,282.46
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Jeff	Renneman txn_MNH50b2 $20.00 $7,302.46
2025-08-22 ACH	to	Pacific	Mindful	Wellbeing	@	Work	-	Dr.	Sara	Rabinovitch,	PhD txn_R2HVnMG -$850.00 $6,452.46
2025-08-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/18	to	8/24 txn_vgH4GW0 -$32.90 $6,419.56
2025-08-26 Invoice	to	SentinelOne txn_0eH8n5G $2,000.00 $8,419.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Fabiola	Da	Silva txn_xQHNXXG $25.00 $8,444.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Natalia	Martinez txn_MNHpddw $25.00 $8,469.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Neil	Saltman txn_d7HYqLV $25.00 $8,494.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Adhiran	Thirmal txn_QmH9weJ $25.00 $8,519.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Patrick	Kelley txn_JxHEgkQ $100.00 $8,619.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	James	Appleyard txn_lZH5NNp $100.00 $8,719.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Kyle	Gibbs txn_mAHOxae $25.00 $8,744.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Jared	Snyder txn_2zHOARW $100.00 $8,844.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Kirk	Jones txn_0eH8lnP $50.00 $8,894.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Patrick	Schulte txn_brHZ0OX $50.00 $8,944.56

2025-08-28 Donation	from	Grant	Davis txn_K9HZgZe $50.00 $8,994.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Laura	Pellar txn_WBHApnJ $25.00 $9,019.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Cathleen	Randall txn_yXHVZYv $50.00 $9,069.56
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Carey	Borden txn_mAHOxOZ $25.00 $9,094.56
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Daniel	Gorrod txn_qkHX74B $25.00 $9,119.56
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Ivan	Sanchez txn_QmHLO5l $25.00 $9,144.56
2025-08-29 Donation	from	murray	baum txn_GkH4nrb $25.00 $9,169.56
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Dylan	Youngstrom txn_zVHypgQ $40.00 $9,209.56
2025-08-29 Zoom txn_nEHMBMq -$95.99 $9,113.57

WITHDRAWN:	$982.42.	DEPOSITED:	$3,310.50. $9,113.57

Mind	Over	Cyber	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Mind	Over	Cyber's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


